

2018 Local HMA Projects - Bid Opening 4/16/18					
Lockport, Sturgis, Constantine and Florence Townships					
St. Joseph County Road Commission Bid Schedule					
Bidder					
Michigan Paving and Materials					
2300 Glendenning Road, Kalamazoo, MI 49001					
BID SCHEDULE					
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1.00	Mobilization, Max. _____	LS	1.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
2.00	Project Cleanup	LS	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
3.00	Shoulder, CL II	Ton	885.00	25.57	22,629.45
4.00	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	275.00	29.33	8,065.75
5.00	HMA, LVSP (or Approved Equal)	Ton	3700.00	63.77	235,949.00
6.00	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
7.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	507.00	3.75	1,901.25
8.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	507.00	0.45	228.15
9.00	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	4,633.20	4,633.20
10.00	HMA Approach	Ton	420.00	75.95	31,899.00
11.00	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	7533.00	0.62	4,670.46
12.00	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	5776.00	0.87	5,025.12
13.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Ea	5.00	92.25	461.25
14.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	5.00	2.25	11.25
15.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	565.00	0.20	113.00
16.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	4520.00	0.20	904.00
17.00	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	184.00	0.50	92.00
Total					323,782.88

2018 Local HMA Projects - Bid Opening 4/16/18

Lockport, Sturgis, Constantine and Florence Townships

St. Joseph County Road Commission Bid Schedule

Bidder					
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.					
911 Hatfield Ave., Kalamazoo, MI 49001					
BID SCHEDULE					
NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1.00	Mobilization, Max. _____	LS	1.00	42,700.00	42,700.00
2.00	Project Cleanup	LS	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3.00	Shoulder, CL II	Ton	885.00	28.65	25,355.25
4.00	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	275.00	17.30	4,757.50
5.00	HMA, LVSP (or Approved Equal)	Ton	3700.00	55.60	205,720.00
6.00	Minor Traf Devices	LS	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
7.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	507.00	3.00	1,521.00
8.00	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	507.00	1.00	507.00
9.00	Traf Regulator Control	LS	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
10.00	HMA Approach	Ton	420.00	70.00	29,400.00
11.00	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	7533.00	0.62	4,670.46
12.00	HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	Syd	5776.00	0.87	5,025.12
13.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	Ea	5.00	70.00	350.00
14.00	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper	Ea	5.00	5.00	25.00
15.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	565.00	0.20	113.00
16.00	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	4520.00	0.20	904.00
17.00	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	184.00	0.20	36.80
Total					329,085.13

